
Oldenhagen (28.-29.04.und 01.05.2007)

 1 Führzügelklassen WB

1. P 389 Trajur Kronfoth,Lisa PRV Kühlenhagen e.V 7,00

2. P 414 Luke 35 SternEmily RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V. 6,90

3. P 368 Hibu Heß,Helene RFV Prohner Wieck e.V. 6,80

4. P 439 Kalif Heidecke,Amanda RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 6,50

4. P 381 Püppi Schilling, Kasia ZRFV Wusterhusen 6,50

6. 359 Chica Bünning,Jannin RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 6,30

7. 357 Aragon Wiktor,Elske RFV Trent 82 e.V. 6,20

8. 445 Moritz Düwell, Isabelle RFV Dersekow e. V. 6,00

8. 356 Arabian Klöting,Lena PRV Kühlenhagen e.V 6,00

2 Reiter Wettbewerb

1. P 381 Püppi PelikanLiza ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 7,30

2. P 440 Galileo Schramm, Sophie Blau-weiß Jarmen, Abt. Reiten u. Fa 6,70

3. P 439 Kalif Cale, Rachel RSC Boddenland 6,60

3. P 355 Andra Wegner,Caroline Reitergilde Katzow 99 6,60

5. P 370 Kentarie Bartrow,Thea-Emily RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V. 6,30

6. 441 Svea Strugala, Edda RFV Demmin 6,20

6. 361 Daina-S Eisenblätter,Lisa Reitergilde Katzow 99 6,20

8. 413 Glory Brandt,Josefine RV Zum Mühlental e.V 6,10

8. 360 Claudius Platz,Maike RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 6,10

8. 389 Trajur Marten,Cassandra PRV Kühlenhagen e.V 6,10



11. 356 Arabian Winkelmann,Hannah PRV Kühlenhagen e.V 6,00

12. 357 Aragon Wiktor,Johanna RFV Trent 82 e.V. 5,90

3 Spring Reiter WB

1. P 366 Garfield 189 Kessler,Paula RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 7,20

2. P 372 Larissa 454 Perl,Jessica ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 7,10

3. P 354 Andiamo Wolf,Nancy CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V. 7,00

4. P 380 Prinz Picasso 2 Guhlke,Lisa Ziemitz eV 6,90

5. 384 Rex Lass,Franziska RFV Griebenow e.V. 6,80

6. 386 Tarino 10 Wähler,Vivienne RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V. 6,60

7. 159 Glamour 54 Dartsch,Ina CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V. 6,50

8. 374 Lichtentraum Trodtfeld,Franziska Ziemitz eV 6,40

9. 363 Dornkart's Magie Olm,Henrik RV Rostocker Heide e.V. 6,20

10. 388 Tiness Reinhardt,Theres-Luise RV Ziemitz 6,00

11. 353 Amigo 1386 Golla,Bernadett RFV Altenpleen e.V. 5,60

11. 390 Zaymon Bertram,Pia PRV Kühlenhagen e.V 5,60

13. 382 Racker 144 Lubs,Christine RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 5,50

4 Reitpferdeprüfung o.M. 3j.Pf.

1. P 119 Dominion 4 Lüders,Ronald RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 8,10

2. P 134 Dycos D'Or Wißling,Elmar RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V. 8,00

3. P 17 Amani 27 Tremp,Rüdiger RFV Stülow e.V. 7,70

4. P 70 Celebration 18 Tremp,Rüdiger RFV Stülow e.V. 7,20

5. 236 Lirico Hanisch,Marco RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 7,10

6. 135 Dynastie 98 Matyjaszczuk,Jan RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 6,70



7. 37 Azira 2 Kuraskiewicz,Juliane RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V. 6,50

5 Reitpferdeprüfung o.M. 4j.Pf

1. P  110 Delta Queen 14 Lüders,Ronald  RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 7,70

2. P  313 Saviolo Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental e.V 7,60

2. P  133 Dutchman 38 Brandt,Andreas RSC Neuendorf e.V. 7,60

4. P  256 Mighty Magic Hanisch,Marco RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 7,50

5. 432 Knowledge  Deckers,Daniela Riemser PSZV e.V.  7,20

6. 433 Athena Olympia  Karg,Dominique RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 6,70

7. 392 Andiamo 237 Schielinski,Kerstin CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.  6,30

7. 312 Saphira 62  Schlönvogt,Katrin ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 6,30

6 Eignungsprüfung für Reitpferde o.M.

  

1. P 122 Don Diego 39  Brandt,Andreas RSC Neuendorf e.V. 8,00

2. P 133 Dutchman 38 Brandt,Andreas RSC Neuendorf e.V. 7,90

3. P  256 Mighty Magic Hanisch,Marco RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 7,80

4. P  112 Devina 33 Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental e.V 7,60

5. P  139 Espira  Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen e.V.  7,20

6. 110 Delta Queen 14 Hanisch,Marco RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 7,00

7. 197 La Salita 2 Mehlhorn,DürtenRobinson Club Fleesensee  6,90

8. 156 Gina Ginelli 80 Pohlmann,Agnes  RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um 6,80

9. 416 Deef Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen e.V.  6,60

10. 307 Roxy Lady 5 Rosengarth,Britta RFV Muhlitz e.V.  6,00

11. 248 Marie's Maraile Matthäus,Marie FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten 0,00



7 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

  

1. P  0313Saviolo Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental e.V 7.80

2. P  0122Don Diego 39  Brandt,AndreasRSC Neuendorf e.V. 7.60

3. P  0112Devina 33Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental e.V 7.50

4. P  0292Rainbow's DarlingTrost,Sina RC Passin e.V. 7.20

5. P  0117Doliantos Matyjaszczuk,Jan RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 7.10

6.0130Dumbledore 40Rindler,Inga  RV Miltzow e.V.7.00

7.0124DonnewinPrzybilski,Britta RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 6.80

8.0304Rock'n Roll 21  Walther,Maja RFV Muhlitz e.V.  6.70

9.0248Marie's Maraile Matthäus,Marie FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten 6.60

9.0328Sultano 12Hippchen,SusanneRSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen6.60

11. 0156Gina Ginelli 80 Pohlmann,Agnes  RFV Alt-Sammit u.Um6.50

12. 0197La Salita 2Mehlhorn,DürtenRobinson Club Fleesensee  6.30

13. 0307Roxy Lady 5Rosengarth,Britta RFV Muhlitz e.V.  6.20

14. 0337Warrior 26Matthäus,Marie FV Integrat.und Therap.Reiten 6.10

15. 0126Don't Worry 24Severen,Sven  RFV Bannemin 5.80

16. 0392Andiamo 237Schielinski,Kerstin CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.  5.50

17. 0310Sandokan 236 Ising,Julia  RFV Bannemin 5.00

18. 0178Juventas Bartrow,KathrinRSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.4.50

8 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E E5/2

1. P 374 Lichtentraum Trodtfeld,Franziska Ziemitz eV

2. P 363 Dornkart's Magie Olm,Henrik RV Rostocker Heide e.V. 7,20



3. P 283 Primel 20 Buchholz, Gesine Ritzerower RV 7,10

4. P 380 Prinz Picasso 2 Guhlke,Lisa Ziemitz eV 7,00

5. P 372 Larissa 454 Perl,Jessica ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 6,90

6. P 366 Garfield 189 Kessler,Paula RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 6,80

7. P 364 Dynastie 73 Röhm,Julia Ziemitz eV 6,70

8. P 354 Andiamo Wolf,Nancy CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V. 6,60

9. P 208 Lanja 3 Koch,Anne ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 6,50

10. 390 Zaymon Bertram,Pia PRV Kühlenhagen e.V 6,40

11. 384 Rex Lass,Franziska RFV Griebenow e.V. 6,30

12. 371 Lara 259 Mielke,Sophie RFV Arkona e.V 6,20

13. 357 Aragon Kosmann,Katja RFV Trent 82 e.V. 6,10

13. 188 Koala 5 Schramm,Stefan RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 6,00

15. 373 Legtus Rieve,Karlotta RFV Prohner Wieck e.V. 6,00

15. 388 Tiness Sieminski,Kristin Ziemitz eV 5,90

17. 353 Amigo 1386 Golla,Bernadett RFV Altenpleen e.V. 5,90

18. 160 Gloriot Hietkamp,Tabea RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 5,80

18. 159 Glamour 54 Dartsch,Ina CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V. 5,70

18. 376 Lümmel Block,Annekatrin ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 5,70

21. 375 Little Lady Jaekel,Franziska RV Miltzow e.V. 5,70

21. 378 Nantaro Beerbaum,Gesche Haflingerverein Grapzow 5,60

21. 382 Racker 144 Lubs,Christine RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 5,60

24. 386 Tarino 10 Wähler,Vivienne RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V. 5,60

24. 379 Ninja Riesebeck,Anna-Sophie RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V. 5,50

24. 367 Gin Tonic Fritz,Jana RFV Zirkow u.U.e.V. 5,50

27. 358 Castello 99 Breitsprecher,Klara PRV Kühlenhagen e.V 5,50



28. 10 Alisea ox 7 Krüger,Christin Reitergilde Katzow 99 5,40

28. 383 Resi Schüler,Anna Ziemitz eV 5,30

30. 387 Tico Zoch,Nicole RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V. 5,30

31. 389 Trajur Wedig,Franziska PRV Kühlenhagen e.V 5,20

31. 368 Hibu Heß,Josefin RFV Prohner Wieck e.V. 5,10

33. 406 Muhroos xx Rohde,Michelle RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V. 5,10

33. 356 Arabian Schwaab,Maria PRV Kühlenhagen e.V 5,00

33. 102 Curley 10 Mester, Julia RFV Miltzow e. V. 5,00

33. 369 Katja Plachta,Franziska Ziemitz eV 5,00

5,00

9 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A RA1

  

1. P  0334Verra 5Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen7.50

2. P  0073Chanell 89Kuss,Wiebke RFV Altenpleen e.V. 7.40

3. P  0172IfendiJarling,SusanneZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 7.20

4. P  0089Con Brio 18 Cich,KatrinRFV Demmin e.V. 6.90

5. P  0137Eiswind 17  Sass,JulianRV Pappelhof Staven e.V6.80

6.0047Caligula 40  Schulz,Catharina  RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.  6.60

7.0237Little Queen 17Lass,Janna  RFV Griebenow e.V.6.50

8.0194Konstantine Heidecke,Senta RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen6.40

9.0275Onkel Tom 4 Lass,Franziska RFV Griebenow e.V.6.20

10. 0282Piroschka 602 Werner,KonstanzeRFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.6.10

11. 0003Achmed ben Zaid ox  Breitsprecher,ElisePRV Kühlenhagen e.V 5.90

12. 0415Penelope 168  Rindler,Anna RV Miltzow e.V.5.80

13. 0035Avec Feu Dühring,ClarissaCJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.  5.70



14. 0305Rocky 364Cornelius,Maria Reitergilde Katzow 99  5.60

14. 0042Batida 91 Neumann,Anne RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen5.60

16. 0330Tara 146  Schlönvogt,Sarah ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 5.50

17. 0178Juventas Bartrow,TillRSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.5.40

10  Dressurprüfung Kl.A A5/2

  

1. P  0415Penelope 168  Rindler,Anna RV Miltzow e.V.6.80

2. P  0047Caligula 40  Schulz,Catharina  RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.  6.60

3. P  0159Glamour 54  Walther,Stefanie  CJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.  6.50

4. P  0073Chanell 89Kuss,Wiebke RFV Altenpleen e.V. 6.40

4. P  0253Medea Darling Pasternack,Ulrike  RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.6.40

6.0264Montanus 18Bließ,StefanieRFV Trent 82 e.V.6.30

6.0250Marnie 20 Pasternack,Ulrike  RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.6.30

8.0237Little Queen 17Lass,Janna  RFV Griebenow e.V.6.20

8.0035Avec Feu Dühring,ClarissaCJD-SG Friesenhof e.V.  6.20

10. 0188Koala 5Schramm,Stefan  RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen6.00

11. 0027Aron 153 Fritz,AstridRFV Zirkow u.U.e.V.5.90

12. 0282Piroschka 602 Werner,KonstanzeRFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.5.80

13. 0275Onkel Tom 4 Lass,Franziska RFV Griebenow e.V.5.50

13. 0305Rocky 364Cornelius,Maria Reitergilde Katzow 99  5.50

15. 0089Con Brio 18 Cich,KatrinRFV Demmin e.V. 5.40

16. 0330Tara 146  Schlönvogt,Sarah ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 5.30

17. 0010Alisea ox 7  Krüger,Anja  Reitergilde Katzow 99  5.10



11  Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr. L3

  

1. P  0127Dontardo Schaepe,Berit  RV Warsow e.V. 7.30

2. P  0283Primel 20  Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen7.20

3. P  0334Verra 5Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen7.10

4. P  0264Montanus 18Bließ,StefanieRFV Trent 82 e.V.6.20

5.0117Doliantos Matyjaszczuk,Jan RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 6.00

6.0415Penelope 168  Rindler,Anna RV Miltzow e.V.5.90

7.0250Marnie 20 Pasternack,Ulrike  RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.5.80

8.0342Wintermärchen 3 Deutz,Saskia Alexandra  RFV Rambin/Rügen e.V5.70

9.0253Medea Darling Pasternack,Ulrike  RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.5.50

10. 0215Le petit 2 Kappenberg,Mareike RFV Nielitz e.V 5.20

11. 0237Little Queen 17Lass,Janna  RFV Griebenow e.V.4.80

11. 0189Kobold's ConnyPeters,KathleenRFV Trent 82 e.V.4.80

12  Dressurprfg. Kl.L -Kand.- L7

  

1. P  0202Lamborghini 68Voß,RalfRitzerower RV 7.60

2. P  0127Dontardo Schaepe,Berit  RV Warsow e.V. 6.80

3. P  0145Figaro 212Ising,Julia  RFV Bannemin 6.50

4. P  0283Primel 20  Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen6.40

5.0285Prinz 283 Burmeister,Agnes RV Parkentin e.V. 6.20

6.0334Verra 5Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen6.10

7.0172IfendiJarling,SusanneZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 6.00

8.0264Montanus 18Bließ,StefanieRFV Trent 82 e.V.5.80



9.0117Doliantos Lüders,Ronald  RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 5.60

10. 0215Le petit 2 Kappenberg,Mareike RFV Nielitz e.V 4.80

10. 0261Mongolfier's Mahagoni Schneble,Simone  RFV Muhlitz e.V.  4.80

12. 0303Robin Hood 216  Matyjaszczuk,Jan RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 0.00

13  Dressurprfg. Kl.L -Kand.- L8

  

1. P  0202Lamborghini 68Voß,RalfRitzerower RV 7.60

2. P  0117Doliantos Lüders,Ronald  RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 7.40

3. P  0324Sokrates 108  Trost,Sina RC Passin e.V. 6.70

4. P  0145Figaro 212Ising,Julia  RFV Bannemin 6.60

5.0112Devina 33Werner,Kerstin RV Zum Mühlental e.V 6.50

6.0127Dontardo Schaepe,Berit  RV Warsow e.V. 6.40

7.0411Annastasia 12 Tkotsch,Sylva  Schwaaner RFV e.V.  6.30

7.0132Dustin 220Pröse,Stefan RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren  6.30

9.0334Verra 5Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen6.20

10. 0283Primel 20  Spierling,Kati RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen6.10

11. 0172IfendiJarling,SusanneZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 6.00

12. 0107Davidoff 133Bachmann,CoraRFV Bannemin 5.80

13. 0415Penelope 168  Rindler,Anna RV Miltzow e.V.5.10

14  Dressurprfg. Kl.M M2

  

1. P  0202Lamborghini 68Voß,RalfRitzerower RV 7.30

2. P  0309Sancisco Lüders,Ronald  RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 7.20



3. P  0303Robin Hood 216  Lüders,Ronald  RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 7.00

4. P  0339Werdiccio 2 Mehlhorn,DürtenRobinson Club Fleesensee  6.80

5.0338Welldon Skovgaard Lass,Inga  RV Rostocker Heide e.V. 6.40

6.0145Figaro 212Ising,Julia  RFV Bannemin 6.00

7.0285Prinz 283 Burmeister,Agnes RV Parkentin e.V. 5.80

8.0298Ravel 198Thews,Petra RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen5.70

9.0278Penelope 186  Hippchen,SusanneRSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen5.60

10. 0127Dontardo Schaepe,Berit  RV Warsow e.V. 5.40

11. 0254Merano 135 Engel,Nadja  RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 0.00

  

15  Dressurprfg. Kl.M M5

  

1. P  0202Lamborghini 68Voß,RalfRitzerower RV 7.60

2. P  0339Werdiccio 2 Mehlhorn,DürtenRobinson Club Fleesensee  7.30

3. P  0309Sancisco Lüders,Ronald  RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 7.20

4. P  0303Robin Hood 216  Lüders,Ronald  RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 7.00

5.0411Annastasia 12 Tkotsch,Sylva  Schwaaner RFV e.V.  6.70

6.0298Ravel 198Thews,Petra RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen6.50

7.0132Dustin 220Pröse,Stefan RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren  6.40

7.0324Sokrates 108  Trost,Sina RC Passin e.V. 6.40

9.0167Graziano Maestoso Engel,Nadja  RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 6.30

9.0338Welldon Skovgaard Lass,Inga  RV Rostocker Heide e.V. 6.30

11. 0140Exclosiv  Bachmann,CoraRFV Bannemin 6.20



16  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A  4j.Pf.

  

1. P  0046Caedmon Papendorf,Diethard  RFV Tentzerow e.V.7.40

2. P  0402Reni 74Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.7.20

3. P  0214Le Maserati E  Lekander,KatiRFV Bornmühle6.50

4. P  0198Lady LabelloSpetzke,Karoline  RZFV Otto Lilienthal e.V.  6.00

5.0428Crosby Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V 5.90

5.0431Chemnitz B  Schindler,Markus  RFSV Kirchzarten-Dreisamtal  5.90

7.0097Cooper 67Stöhr,Henry  RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.5.80

8.0067Casino Royale 3  Leibold,Kathrin  Förderverein Holzstadt e.V  5.70

9.0102Curley 10 Bäsell,JuliaRV Miltzow e.V.4.90

17  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A 5+6j.Pf.

  

1. P  0290Quintello  Thieme,AndreRV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 8.50

2. P  0048Calino Tarnko  Wascher,DanielRFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  8.30

3. P  0068Cassandro 42 Granzow,MatthiasRC Passin e.V. 8.20

4. P  0224Leonardo F  Kleis,ThomasHorse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf  8.00

5. P  0054Capo CassioneBochinski,Ralf  RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 7.90

6. P  0405Skyscraper Sokolovski, Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e. V. 7.80

6. P  0093Contendor 2 Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 7.80

8. P  0223Leokardia Grabow,Torsten  RFV Plau am See e.V  7.60

8. P  0196La Couronne 2 Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 7.60

10. 0085Clever and smart 3  Lekander,KatiRFV Bornmühle7.50

11. 0289Quidditch 17Larsson,Örjan  RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 7.30



11. 0343Woody 112  Lanske,Torsten RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.7.30

11. 0101Couleur Chocolat Schmidt,Andreas  RFV Bannemin 7.30

14. 0183Katina 11 Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V 7.20

14. 0284Princess of Sun  Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 7.20

16. 0245Lucas 186Hahs,Manfred  LRV Langenhanshagen e.V 7.10

17. 0410Asti's Girl Selke-John,JasminLG Reiten/Berlin e.V.7.00

17. 0076Charmant 36Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V 7.00

19. 0064Casanova 333 Strobel,Katharina  RC Passin e.V. 6.70

20. 0014Amageddon 12Jürgens,Anna  RSV Polzow e.V  6.60

21. 0026Apollo 797Prehl,HannesRFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.6.10

22. 0417Hanna 88 Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V 6.00

23. 0274One Night Stand  Mathys,Roland  RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.  5.30

24. 0251Marry Lou 13  Hannemann,Sophie  RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.  5.00

25. 0263Montanos 2 Lingrön,HartmutRFV Prohner Wieck e.V.  4.70

18  Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 5+6j.Pf.

  

1. P  0068Cassandro 42 Granzow,MatthiasRC Passin e.V. 8.20

2. P  0284Princess of Sun  Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 8.10

2. P  0092Contano 6Prehl,HannesRFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.8.10

4. P  0405Skyscraper Sokolovski, Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e. V. 8.00

4. P  0093Contendor 2 Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 8.00

6. P  0122Don Diego 39  Brandt,AndreasRSC Neuendorf e.V. 7.90

6. P  0396Arctos 3  Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.7.90

8. P  0281Pirgitta Engelmann,SandraRV Weitenhagen e.V.  7.70



8. P  0196La Couronne 2 Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 7.70

10. 0103Cypriano 3  Bochinski,Ralf  RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 7.60

10. 0223Leokardia Grabow,Torsten  RFV Plau am See e.V  7.60

10. 0054Capo CassioneBochinski,Ralf  RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 7.60

13. 0395Balina 4Sokolovski, Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e. V. 7.50

13. 0289Quidditch 17Larsson,Örjan  RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 7.50

15. 0394Einstein 114 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.7.40

16. 0183Katina 11 Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V 7.30

17. 0076Charmant 36Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V 7.20

18. 0217LeancoSchindler,Markus  RFSV Kirchzarten-Dreisamtal  7.00

19. 0228Levinia 5  Duffner,Dirk  RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.6.80

20. 0314Scott 32  Sternekieker,SvenRV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 6.70

21. 0417Hanna 88 Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V 6.50

21. 0048Calino Tarnko  Wascher,DanielRFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  6.50

23. 0343Woody 112  Lanske,Torsten RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.5.80

19 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E

1. P 295 Rapsodie 58 Koltermann,Julia RFV Poseritz e.V.

2. P 378 Nantaro Beerbaum,Gesche Haflingerverein Grapzow

3. P 435 Bellevue Foth,Martin RSC Greifswalder Boddenland 7,20

4. P 385 Sinclair 55 Neumann,Juliane PRV Kühlenhagen e.V 7,10

4. P 160 Gloriot Hietkamp,Tabea RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 7,00

6. P 442 Cajetto Heidecke,Olivia RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 6,90

7. 427 Philadelphia Neumann, Lisa RFV  Tentzerow e. V. 6,90

7. 426 Waleska Lehmann, Betty RFV Tentzerow 6,80



7. 131 Dustin 125 Schröder,Sandra RV Weitenhagen e.V. 6,70

10. 434 Prinzenhofs Dino Foth,Martin RSC Greifswalder Boddenland 6,70

10. 301 Remember Me 25 Theodor,Marco ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 6,70

12. 430 Kornel Schulz, Felix RFV Weitenhagen 6,50

13. 275 Onkel Tom 4 Lass,Janna RFV Griebenow e.V. 6,50

14. 109 Deister 74 Pfafferott,Milena RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 6,00

14. 192 Kommissar Körnchen Klupp,Barbara RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 5,10

16. 358 Castello 99 Kessler,Claudia PRV Kühlenhagen e.V 5,00

17. 390 Zaymon Krüger,Anja Reitergilde Katzow 99 5,00

4,50

20 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A JUN 0,00

1. P 53 Canis Lupus Redwanz,Maria RV Weitenhagen e.V.

2. P 137 Eiswind 17 Sass,Julian RV Pappelhof Staven e.V

3. P 272 Nordic Sass,Julian RV Pappelhof Staven e.V

4. P 39 Azteke 3 Freese,Christin RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V. 7,70

5. P 142 Fanny 516 Getzin,Saira RSC Neuendorf e.V. 7,50

6. P 270 Nico 597 Busch,Anne RV Weitenhagen e.V. 7,40

7. P 257 Miss Maja 4 Bärwald,Michelle RFV Ankershagen e.V. 7,30

8. 266 Mystic Shadow Thietke,Jennifer RV Weitenhagen e.V. 7,20

9. 443 Ariella 23 Sellmann,Robin ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 7,10

10. 442 Cajetto Heidecke,Olivia RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 7,00

11. 186 Kiwi 14 Krimmling,Louisa RFV Poseritz e.V. 6,70

12. 294 Rapiet 3 Maschmeier,Tino RFV Nielitz e.V 6,60

13. 175 Jolly Jumper 198 Bließ,Stefanie RFV Trent 82 e.V. 6,50

14. 258 Mister Robin Knospe,Julia ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 6,40



15. 5 Adam Riese 2 Wiktor,Paul RFV Trent 82 e.V. 6,00

16. 194 Konstantine Heidecke,Senta RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 5,80

5,60

21 / 1. Springprüfung Kl.A JUN 5,00

1. P 137 Eiswind 17 Sass,Julian RV Pappelhof Staven e.V 0,00

2. P 186 Kiwi 14 Krimmling,Louisa RFV Poseritz e.V.

3. P 443 Ariella 23 Sellmann,Robin ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.

4. P 39 Azteke 3 Freese,Christin RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.

5. P 335 Voltaire 75 Bröderdorf,Julia RFV Krempin e.V. 0,00 / 52,36

6. 272 Nordic Sass,Julian RV Pappelhof Staven e.V 0,00 / 52,95

7. 270 Nico 597 Busch,Anne RV Weitenhagen e.V. 0,00 / 54,15

8. 53 Canis Lupus Redwanz,Maria RV Weitenhagen e.V. 4,00 / 53,83

9. 194 Konstantine Heidecke,Senta RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 4,00 / 53,91

10. 5 Adam Riese 2 Wiktor,Paul RFV Trent 82 e.V. 4,00 / 54,98

11. 257 Miss Maja 4 Bärwald,Michelle RFV Ankershagen e.V. 4,00 / 56,19

12. 151 Gastiamo Lipke,Lisa RSV Polzow e.V 4,00 / 56,30

13. 258 Mister Robin Knospe,Julia ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 4,00 / 57,71

14. 160 Gloriot Hietkamp,Tabea RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 4,00 / 59,44

15. 106 Danger 48 Bröderdorf,Julia RFV Krempin e.V. 4,00 / 60,42

4,25 / 62,44

21 / 2. Springprüfung Kl.A JR-SEN 8,00 / 54,98

1. P 228 Levinia 5 Duffner,Dirk RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V. 8,00 / 60,80

2. P 286 Puschkin 149 Spetzke,Armin SV Steinhagen 9,00 / 69,67

3. P 238 Lombers Idylle Krüger,Jana RFV Bannemin

4. P 268 Namkje Maschmeier,Tino RFV Nielitz e.V



5. P 345 Zentago Plottke,Andreas RFV Altenpleen e.V.

6. P 90 Condego M Plottke,Andreas RFV Altenpleen e.V. 0,00 / 49,84

7. P 209 Laparouge Mörke,Mathias RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V 0,00 / 50,10

8. P 332 Ungar 5 Hannemann,Sophie RFV Prohner Wieck e.V. 0,00 / 51,16

9. P 231 Licanto Hanisch,Marco RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 0,00 / 52,11

10. P 175 Jolly Jumper 198 Schiefner,Frank RFV Trent 82 e.V. 0,00 / 52,30

11. P 230 Libbertine H. Harz,Stefan RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 0,00 / 52,42

12. 212 Le Courageux Coeur Knierieme,Marcel RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 0,00 / 54,54

13. 143 Farbenfreude 2 Mölleken,Torben RV Weitenhagen e.V. 0,00 / 55,22

14. 149 Galieleo Wiek,Steffen RFV Arkona e.V 0,00 / 55,37

15. 333 Uskia Huhn,Angela RFV Seebäder-Insel Usedom 0,00 / 56,04

16. 295 Rapsodie 58 Koltermann,Julia RFV Poseritz e.V. 0,00 / 56,13

17. 301 Remember Me 25 Theodor,Marco ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 4,00 / 48,19

18. 21 Anina 28 Huhn,Marie-Luise RFV Seebäder-Insel Usedom 4,00 / 55,23

19. 251 Marry Lou 13 Hannemann,Sophie RFV Prohner Wieck e.V. 4,00 / 56,46

20. 121 Domino 759 Müsebeck,Ronny ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 6,25 / 74,03

8,00 / 54,61

8,00 / 61,63

22  Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A 8,75 / 64,72

  9,25 / 66,52

1. P  0162Goldika G Lanske,Torsten RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.* 0.00 / 24.06 20,75 / 84,09

2. P  0228Levinia 5  Duffner,Dirk  RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.* 0.00 / 24.42

3. P  0020AndieraBurwitz,Fred RV Pantow/Rügen* 0.00 / 24.48

4. P  0039Azteke 3  Freese,Christin RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.* 0.00 / 24.67

5. P  0349Zeugin 3  Lewe,KatjaLRV Langenhanshagen e.V * 0.00 / 25.11



6. P  0090Condego M  Plottke,AndreasRFV Altenpleen e.V. * 0.00 / 25.22

7. P  0131Dustin 125Keunecke,DörteRV Weitenhagen e.V.  * 0.00 / 25.57

8. P  0212Le Courageux Coeur  Knierieme,Marcel  RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen* 0.00 / 26.05

9. P  0343Woody 112  Lanske,Torsten RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.* 0.00 / 26.46

10. P0053Canis Lupus Redwanz,MariaRV Weitenhagen e.V.  * 0.00 / 26.54

11. P0230Libbertine H. Harz,Stefan  RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen* 0.00 / 26.67

12. 0266Mystic ShadowThietke,JenniferRV Weitenhagen e.V.  * 0.00 / 26.71

13. 0233Lilli La Belle  Papendorf,Diethard  RFV Tentzerow e.V.* 0.00 / 27.19

14. 0280Petite L'Amour Schulz,Mathias RV Weitenhagen e.V.  * 0.00 / 27.31

15. 0143Farbenfreude 2Mölleken,TorbenRV Weitenhagen e.V.  * 0.00 / 27.43

16. 0030Artos 83  Dziubaty,Marieke  RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.* 0.00 / 27.74

17. 0332Ungar 5Hannemann,Sophie  RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.  * 0.00 / 27.97

18. 0270Nico 597  Köpnick,PeterRSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.* 0.00 / 28.04

19. 0013Amadeus W 5 Ciko,Marijana RFV Griebenow e.V.* 0.00 / 28.21

20. 0345Zentago  Plottke,AndreasRFV Altenpleen e.V. * 0.00 / 28.63

21. 0137Eiswind 17  Sass,JulianRV Pappelhof Staven e.V* 4.00 / 23.95

22. 0181Kathrinchen 2  Sass,JulianRV Pappelhof Staven e.V* 4.00 / 25.05

23. 0286Puschkin 149  Spetzke,Armin  SV Steinhagen * 4.00 / 26.57

24. 0016Amanda 224Bäsell,JuliaRV Miltzow e.V.* 4.00 / 28.01

25. 0258Mister Robin Knospe,Julia ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. * 10.50 / 43.82

26. 0147Florentina 37Eisold,Conny RFV Bannemin 0.00 / 1.00

27. 0047Caligula 40  Schulz,Catharina  RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.  0.75 / 40.30

28. 0263Montanos 2 Lingrön,HartmutRFV Prohner Wieck e.V.  4.00 / 32.47

29. 0238Lombers Idylle Krüger,Jana  RFV Bannemin 4.00 / 34.36

30. 0348ZettmanZahn,StephanieEquestrian-Sport-Club e.V.  4.00 / 39.01



31. 0142Fanny 516Getzin,Saira  RSC Neuendorf e.V. 4.00 / 39.08

32. 0101Couleur Chocolat Schmidt,Andreas  RFV Bannemin 4.75 / 40.28

33. 0036Aymen Hahs,CordulaLRV Langenhanshagen e.V 6.00 / 51.88

34. 0194Konstantine Heidecke,Senta RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen6.25 / 52.64

35. 0155Gertrud 5 Mathys,Roland  RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.  12.25 / 52.57

23 / 1.  Springprüfung Kl.L -600 RLP

  

1. P  0166Grannymedes Jürgens,GesineRSV Polzow e.V  0.00 / 42.08

2. P  0399Bacardie 3  Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.0.00 / 44.65

3. P  0007Adycate  Stechow,Janin RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V. 0.00 / 47.17

4. P  0225Lesley B  Zahn,Andreas  RC Reez e.V.0.00 / 47.24

5. P  0321Sions-StarPapendorf,Diethard  RFV Tentzerow e.V.0.00 / 47.71

6. P  0142Fanny 516Getzin,Saira  RSC Neuendorf e.V. 0.00 / 49.09

7. P  0208Lanja 3 Schlönvogt,Carsten  ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 0.00 / 50.68

8. P  0131Dustin 125Keunecke,DörteRV Weitenhagen e.V.  0.00 / 51.37

9. P  0270Nico 597  Köpnick,PeterRSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.0.00 / 54.28

10. 0396Arctos 3  Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.4.00 / 48.22

11. 0039Azteke 3  Freese,Christin RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.4.00 / 49.68

12. 0207Landto Sellmann,Robin ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 4.00 / 50.90

13. 0011Alissa 27 Raschel,Nadine RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  4.00 / 52.13

14. 0163Gouliver  Kriening,Paul RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow e.V  4.00 / 52.27

15. 0311Saphir 263  Brunk,AnnikaSV Steinhagen 4.00 / 52.46

16. 0349Zeugin 3  Lewe,KatjaLRV Langenhanshagen e.V 4.25 / 63.07

17. 0336Waberlohe 2Bischoff,Romy  RV Pantow/Rügen4.50 / 60.69



18. 0212Le Courageux Coeur  Knierieme,Marcel  RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen8.00 / 51.20

19. 0233Lilli La Belle  Papendorf,Diethard  RFV Tentzerow e.V.8.00 / 54.56

20. 0138Endofino  Sauer,Ronny RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren  8.00 / 54.61

21. 0393Nadup  Hamelow,Antonia LRV Spandau e.V.8.25 / 63.89

22. 0026Apollo 797Prehl,HannesRFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.12.00 / 57.89

23. 0346Zenturio 9Kube,Rebecca  ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 12.00 / 62.70

24. 0090Condego M  Plottke,AndreasRFV Altenpleen e.V. 12.75 / 65.48

25. 0013Amadeus W 5 Ciko,Marijana RFV Griebenow e.V.15.75 / 61.32

26. 0175Jolly Jumper 198 Schiefner,FrankRFV Trent 82 e.V.17.50 / 84.67

27. 0020AndieraBurwitz,Fred RV Pantow/Rügen18.75 / 78.00

23 / 2.  Springprüfung Kl.L RLP 601+

  

1. P  0404Carthanja Sokolovski, Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e. V. 0.00 / 45.07

2. P  0302Roana 18 Osterberg,SonjaRV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren  0.00 / 46.11

3. P  0403Costa-CalidaSokolovski, Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e. V. 0.00 / 47.14

4. P  0260Monett 2  Köhler,Lars  RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow e.V  0.00 / 47.36

5. P  0226Levado 15Jürgens,Anna  RSV Polzow e.V  0.00 / 47.81

6. P  0066Cash and Life  Manthey,MaikRFV Wentow e.V.0.00 / 47.95

7. P  0200Lamarco 5Mähling,Roland RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  0.00 / 48.15

8. P  0071Celine 150Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow e.V  0.00 / 49.35

9. P  0157Gina S 13 Duffner,Dirk  RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.0.00 / 49.72

10. 0255Miami Beach 4 Beste,Theresa  RC Passin e.V. 0.00 / 53.25

11. 0232LifesideHagemann,Denise RFV Gut Vorder Bollhagen e.V.  0.00 / 53.45

12. 0279Pentagon 78Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 0.00 / 53.80



13. 0281Pirgitta Engelmann,SandraRV Weitenhagen e.V.  0.00 / 53.92

14. 0242Lorenz 50Müsebeck,Ronny  ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 0.00 / 54.30

15. 0408Campanile 2 Heck,Christian  RV Neu-Benthen  0.00 / 54.86

16. 0220Lena 311 Hagemann,Denise RFV Gut Vorder Bollhagen e.V.  0.00 / 55.01

17. 0161Golden Gloria 2Selke-John,JasminLG Reiten/Berlin e.V.4.00 / 46.39

18. 0235Liquido 16Kleis,ThomasHorse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf  4.00 / 50.12

19. 0223Leokardia Grabow,Torsten  RFV Plau am See e.V  4.00 / 50.27

20. 0239Lord Funnix Bochinski,Ralf  RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 4.00 / 50.69

21. 0409Liera 5 Rauschenberg,SteffiZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 4.00 / 51.10

22. 0314Scott 32  Sternekieker,SvenRV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 4.00 / 56.56

23. 0201Lambik Duffner,Dirk  RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.4.00 / 62.28

24. 0176Jujette  Müsebeck,Ronny  ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 4.25 / 63.45

25. 0243Lornetta  Beste,Theresa  RC Passin e.V. 8.00 / 48.07

26. 0115D'Inzeo 3 Sokolovski, Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e. V. 8.25 / 59.13

27. 0323Snap Jack 4 Thölke,Sven  RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.8.50 / 60.36

28. 0407Lugano 251 Heck,Christian  RV Neu-Benthen  10.50 / 72.27

29. 0199Laganus 2Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V 12.00 / 57.61

24 / 1.  Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L -600 RLP

  

1. P  0316SeriousPapendorf,Diethard  RFV Tentzerow e.V.0.00 / 33.66

2. P  0208Lanja 3 Schlönvogt,Carsten  ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 0.00 / 34.60

3. P  0311Saphir 263  Brunk,AnnikaSV Steinhagen 0.00 / 36.20

4. P  0346Zenturio 9Kube,Rebecca  ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 0.00 / 40.03

5.0092Contano 6Prehl,HannesRFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.0.00 / 40.37



6.0394Einstein 114 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.0.00 / 40.72

7.0162Goldika G Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.4.00 / 36.02

8.0393Nadup  Hamelow,Antonia LRV Spandau e.V.4.00 / 37.19

9.0207Landto Sellmann,Robin ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 4.00 / 37.70

10. 0225Lesley B  Zahn,Andreas  RC Reez e.V.4.00 / 39.13

11. 0336Waberlohe 2Bischoff,Romy  RV Pantow/Rügen8.00 / 37.68

12. 0252Maybe a Lady Oben-Feindt,Bettina  RV Bad Schwartau u.U.  9.25 / 55.88

13. 0325Speciality 2  Stöhr,Henry  RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.16.00 / 37.65

24 / 2.  Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L RLP 601+

  

1. P  0242Lorenz 50Müsebeck,Ronny  ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 0.00 / 36.85

2. P  0260Monett 2  Köhler,Lars  RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow e.V  0.00 / 42.79

3. P  0314Scott 32  Sternekieker,SvenRV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 0.00 / 45.92

4. P  0281Pirgitta Engelmann,SandraRV Weitenhagen e.V.  0.00 / 46.79

5.0404Carthanja Sokolovski, Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e. V. 4.00 / 38.78

6.0395Balina 4Sokolovski, Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e. V. 4.00 / 39.30

7.0199Laganus 2Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V 4.00 / 39.76

8.0176Jujette  Müsebeck,Ronny  ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 5.25 / 55.93

9.0183Katina 11 Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V 8.00 / 36.26

25 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

1. P 396 Arctos 3 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.

2. P 404 Carthanja Sokolovski, Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e. V.

3. P 201 Lambik Duffner,Dirk RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.



4. P 207 Landto Sellmann,Robin ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.

5. P 394 Einstein 114 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.

6. 115 D'Inzeo 3 Sokolovski, Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e. V.

7. 142 Fanny 516 Getzin,Saira RSC Neuendorf e.V. * 0,00 / 30,39

8. 209 Laparouge Mörke,Mathias RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e.V * 4,00 / 30,27

9. 268 Namkje Maschmeier,Tino RFV Nielitz e.V * 4,00 / 31,95

10. 335 Voltaire 75 Bröderdorf,Julia RFV Krempin e.V. * 4,00 / 34,13

11. 39 Azteke 3 Freese,Christin RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V. * 4,00 / 37,93

12. 212 Le Courageux Coeur Knierieme,Marcel RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen 0,25 / 60,98

13. 231 Licanto Hanisch,Marco RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 0,50 / 61,22

14. 149 Galieleo Wiek,Steffen RFV Arkona e.V 0,50 / 61,61

4,00 / 54,75

26 / 1.  Punktespringprfg. Kl.M -1500 RLP 4,00 / 58,68

  12,00 / 55,97

1. P  0008Akelei 92 Osterberg,SonjaRV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren  44.00 / 40.34 12,00 / 57,71

2. P  0018Ambos 3  Ross,HartmutRC Passin e.V. 44.00 / 42.09 12,00 / 59,99

3. P  0007Adycate  Stechow,Janin RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V. 44.00 / 42.79 18,25 / 72,01

4. P  0015Amagino  Osterberg,SonjaRV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren  44.00 / 43.17

5. P  0195Kosmos 49  Wiek,Steffen RFV Arkona e.V  44.00 / 43.45

6. P  0341Widjai  Osterberg,SonjaRV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren  44.00 / 43.49

7. P  0185Kimberly 13 Makowei,PhilippRFV Gadebusch e.V.  44.00 / 43.71

8. P  0321Sions-StarPapendorf,Diethard  RFV Tentzerow e.V.44.00 / 43.91

9. P  0099Corino 13 Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V 44.00 / 44.34

10. 0169Gustav 211 Hahs,CindyLRV Langenhanshagen e.V 44.00 / 45.99

11. 0011Alissa 27 Raschel,Nadine RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  44.00 / 46.45



12. 0051Campino 155Schindler,Markus  RFSV Kirchzarten-Dreisamtal  44.00 / 46.62

13. 0408Campanile 2 Heck,Christian  RV Neu-Benthen  44.00 / 53.14

14. 0407Lugano 251 Heck,Christian  RV Neu-Benthen  44.00 / 53.23

15. 0225Lesley B  Zahn,Andreas  RC Reez e.V.41.00 / 45.81

16. 0296Raquiero  Kabbe,Mario RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  41.00 / 48.53

17. 0146Finett 44  Schindler,Markus  RFSV Kirchzarten-Dreisamtal  40.15 / 56.70

18. 0193Kondor 169 Ross,HartmutRC Passin e.V. 40.00 / 40.88

19. 0340Wicenzo  Sternekieker,SvenRV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 39.00 / 42.42

20. 0396Arctos 3  Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.39.00 / 42.64

  Seite 5

26 / 1.  Punktespringprfg. Kl.M -1500 RLP

  

21. 0311Saphir 263  Brunk,AnnikaSV Steinhagen 38.00 / 47.00

22. 0138Endofino  Sauer,Ronny RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren  37.75 / 54.02

23. 0399Bacardie 3  Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.37.00 / 39.33

24. 0207Landto Sellmann,Robin ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 36.00 / 45.21

25. 0243Lornetta  Beste,Theresa  RC Passin e.V. 36.00 / 48.03

26. 0425Gio Cavallo  Makowei,PhilippRFV Gadebusch e.V.  35.00 / 46.66

27. 0166Grannymedes Jürgens,GesineRSV Polzow e.V  33.50 / 63.12

28. 0255Miami Beach 4 Beste,Theresa  RC Passin e.V. 32.00 / 47.01

29. 0336Waberlohe 2Bischoff,Romy  RV Pantow/Rügen28.00 / 50.76

30. 0208Lanja 3 Schlönvogt,Carsten  ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 24.15 / 72.96

31. 0180Karisma 17  Strobel,Katharina  RC Passin e.V. 19.15 / 84.32

32. 0163Gouliver  Kriening,Paul RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow e.V  7.00 / 44.60



26 / 2.  Punktespringprfg. Kl.M RLP 1501+

  

1. P  0025Anton T 3 Thölke,Sven  RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.44.00 / 38.71

2. P  0190KoboldsonneKöhler,Lars  RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow e.V  44.00 / 40.85

3. P  0246Maczimo  Thieme,AndreRV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 44.00 / 41.09

4. P  0412Korsar 78Scheel,Marc RV Bad Schwartau u.U.  44.00 / 42.40

5. P  0323Snap Jack 4 Thölke,Sven  RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.44.00 / 42.67

6. P  0059Caretella 3Mähling,Roland RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  44.00 / 42.97

7. P  0095Coolia  Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 44.00 / 43.79

7. P  0234Lilly Marleen 24Mähling,Roland RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  44.00 / 43.79

9. P  0165Granne 20Rauschenberg,SteffiZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 44.00 / 44.05

10. P0001AHC Versus de LaubryKleis,ThomasHorse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf44.00 / 44.15

11. 0161Golden Gloria 2Selke-John,JasminLG Reiten/Berlin e.V.44.00 / 45.16

12. 0200Lamarco 5Mähling,Roland RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  44.00 / 47.61

13. 0269Nele 32Leibold,Kathrin  Förderverein Holzstadt e.V  44.00 / 48.16

14. 0397Quick de Baussy Sokolovski, Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e. V. 44.00 / 49.73

15. 0060Carl 21 Schröder,DannyRC Reez e.V.44.00 / 52.32

16. 0065Cash B Schröder,DannyRC Reez e.V.44.00 / 53.96

17. 0182Katie riddle  Thieme,AndreRV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 43.50 / 45.06

18. 0352Zorro 182Granzow,MatthiasRC Passin e.V. 43.50 / 55.50

19. 0158Giowina  Jörke,Michaela  TSG Schönberg e.V.41.00 / 42.77

20. 0022Anna 67  Manthey,MaikRFV Wentow e.V.41.00 / 48.64

21. 0260Monett 2  Köhler,Lars  RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow e.V  41.00 / 49.78

22. 0419Carlucci 12  Robinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 40.00 / 45.73



23. 0136Eastman 6Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 40.00 / 46.29

24. 0115D'Inzeo 3 Sokolovski, Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e. V. 40.00 / 50.02

25. 0082Cimba 13 Leibold,Kathrin  Förderverein Holzstadt e.V  39.00 / 47.69

26. 0420Edeldame 15Robinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 39.00 / 54.11

27. 0288Quick Lord  Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 38.50 / 63.98

28. 0152Gaston D Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow e.V  38.00 / 41.10

29. 0422Crisou 4  Robinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 37.75 / 66.78

30. 0150GasponierJürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow e.V  37.00 / 45.43

31. 0091Contact Me  Wascher,DanielRFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  36.00 / 51.24

32. 0077Cheval de blanc  Granzow,MatthiasRC Passin e.V. 35.00 / 61.62

33. 0210Lascaretto  Bochinski,Ralf  RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 33.00 / 46.42

34. 0204LandiorJürgens,Anna  RSV Polzow e.V  32.00 / 47.06

35. 0226Levado 15Jürgens,Anna  RSV Polzow e.V  31.00 / 45.86

36. 0297Ravaela 2Thieme,AndreRV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 31.00 / 53.03

37. 0351Zimt 3  Selke-John,JasminLG Reiten/Berlin e.V.30.50 / 63.09

38. 0066Cash and Life  Manthey,MaikRFV Wentow e.V.25.50 / 63.72

27 / 1.  Zeitspringprüfung Kl.M -1500 RLP

  

1. P  0180Karisma 17  Strobel,Katharina  RC Passin e.V. 0.00 / 60.18

2. P  0243Lornetta  Beste,Theresa  RC Passin e.V. 0.00 / 62.91

3. P  0340Wicenzo  Sternekieker,SvenRV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 0.00 / 63.25

4. P  0208Lanja 3 Schlönvogt,Carsten  ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 0.00 / 63.93

5. P  0255Miami Beach 4 Beste,Theresa  RC Passin e.V. 0.00 / 66.00

6. P  0394Einstein 114 Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.0.00 / 67.59



7. P  0207Landto Sellmann,Robin ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 0.00 / 68.92

8.0399Bacardie 3  Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.0.00 / 70.31

9.0206Landrover 7 Papendorf,Diethard  RFV Tentzerow e.V.0.00 / 70.86

10. 0225Lesley B  Zahn,Andreas  RC Reez e.V.0.00 / 72.77

11. 0311Saphir 263  Brunk,AnnikaSV Steinhagen 0.00 / 78.18

12. 0300Rebell 372Kuss,Wiebke RFV Altenpleen e.V. 0.00 / 79.33

13. 0185Kimberly 13 Makowei,PhilippRFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 81.47

14. 0146Finett 44  Schindler,Markus  RFSV Kirchzarten-Dreisamtal  0.00 / 83.35

15. 0336Waberlohe 2Bischoff,Romy  RV Pantow/Rügen0.00 / 88.13

16. 0075Charly 712  Ross,HartmutRC Passin e.V. 0.00 / 91.35

17. 0408Campanile 2 Heck,Christian  RV Neu-Benthen  0.00 / 93.42

27 / 2.  Zeitspringprüfung Kl.M RLP 1501+

  

1. P  0166Grannymedes Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow e.V  0.00 / 57.41

2. P  0104Cyrana 13Bergmann,RonjaRFSV Insel Poel e.V 0.00 / 57.69

3. P  0226Levado 15Jürgens,Anna  RSV Polzow e.V  0.00 / 59.72

4. P  0260Monett 2  Köhler,Lars  RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow e.V  0.00 / 60.41

5. P  0288Quick Lord  Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 0.00 / 61.27

6. P  0157Gina S 13 Duffner,Dirk  RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.0.00 / 62.53

7. P  0057Cardinal 39  Granzow,MatthiasRC Passin e.V. 0.00 / 63.26

8.0221Leni 26 Rückert,ReneRFSV Insel Poel e.V 0.00 / 63.67

9.0001AHC Versus de Laubry  Kleis,ThomasHorse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf  0.00 / 64.50

10. 0232LifesideHagemann,Denise RFV Gut Vorder Bollhagen e.V.  0.00 / 64.62

11. 0105DampatiZahn,StephanieEquestrian-Sport-Club e.V.  0.00 / 64.95



12. 0323Snap Jack 4 Thölke,Sven  RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.0.00 / 65.46

13. 0066Cash and Life  Manthey,MaikRFV Wentow e.V.0.00 / 66.88

14. 0201Lambik Duffner,Dirk  RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.0.00 / 67.20

15. 0082Cimba 13 Leibold,Kathrin  Förderverein Holzstadt e.V  0.00 / 67.29

16. 0246Maczimo  Thieme,AndreRV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 0.00 / 70.11

17. 0269Nele 32Leibold,Kathrin  Förderverein Holzstadt e.V  0.00 / 71.15

18. 0235Liquido 16Kleis,ThomasHorse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf  0.00 / 74.31

19. 0297Ravaela 2Thieme,AndreRV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 0.00 / 76.54

20. 0403Costa-CalidaSokolovski, Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e. V. 0.00 / 79.78

21. 0320Sinfonie 117Köhler,Lars  RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow e.V  0.00 / 80.02

22. 0150GasponierJürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow e.V  0.00 / 80.71

23. 0279Pentagon 78Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 0.00 / 81.47

24. 0352Zorro 182Granzow,MatthiasRC Passin e.V. 0.00 / 83.02

25. 0200Lamarco 5Mähling,Roland RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  0.00 / 86.94

26. 0220Lena 311 Hagemann,Denise RFV Gut Vorder Bollhagen e.V.  0.00 / 87.35

27. 0404Carthanja Sokolovski, Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e. V. 0.00 / 92.44

28 / 1.  Springprfg.Kl.M/A m.St. -2000 RLP

  

1. P  0210Lascaretto  Bochinski,Ralf  RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V * 0.00 / 34.16

2. P  0341Widjai  Osterberg,SonjaRV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren  * 0.00 / 36.16

3. P  0340Wicenzo  Sternekieker,SvenRV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. * 0.00 / 36.24

4. P  0154GaudosBoller,Nicole  SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.  * 0.00 / 39.78

5. P  0398Prinz von Preußen  Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.* 4.00 / 36.84

6. P  0300Rebell 372Kuss,Wiebke RFV Altenpleen e.V. * 4.00 / 38.36



7.0399Bacardie 3  Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.0.50 / 64.36

8.0206Landrover 7 Papendorf,Diethard  RFV Tentzerow e.V.4.00 / 57.92

9.0011Alissa 27 Raschel,Nadine RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  4.00 / 58.06

10. 0302Roana 18 Osterberg,SonjaRV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren  4.00 / 59.53

11. 0008Akelei 92 Osterberg,SonjaRV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren  4.00 / 60.89

12. 0025Anton T 3 Thölke,Sven  RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.4.00 / 61.08

13. 0195Kosmos 49  Wiek,Steffen RFV Arkona e.V  4.00 / 62.92

14. 0018Ambos 3  Ross,HartmutRC Passin e.V. 5.50 / 68.23

15. 0099Corino 13 Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V 5.50 / 68.95

16. 0185Kimberly 13 Makowei,PhilippRFV Gadebusch e.V.  6.50 / 76.13

17. 0296Raquiero  Kabbe,Mario RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  8.00 / 60.92

18. 0146Finett 44  Schindler,Markus  RFSV Kirchzarten-Dreisamtal  12.00 / 58.52

28 / 2.  Springprfg.Kl.M/A m.St. RLP 2001+

  

1. P  0022Anna 67  Manthey,MaikRFV Wentow e.V.* 0.00 / 30.28

2. P  0028Arthemis 3  Bergmann,RonjaRFSV Insel Poel e.V * 0.00 / 32.28

3. P  0161Golden Gloria 2Selke-John,JasminLG Reiten/Berlin e.V.* 0.00 / 32.81

4. P  0052Candy Girl 46  Bergmann,RonjaRFSV Insel Poel e.V * 0.00 / 33.03

5. P  0420Edeldame 15Robinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. * 0.00 / 34.66

6. P  0436Deuzieme Rückert,ReneRFSV Insel Poel e.V * 0.00 / 37.52

7.0077Cheval de blanc  Granzow,MatthiasRC Passin e.V. 0.25 / 63.30

8.0091Contact Me  Wascher,DanielRFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  0.50 / 64.32

9.0065Cash B Schröder,DannyRC Reez e.V.0.75 / 65.89

10. 0182Katie riddle  Thieme,AndreRV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 1.00 / 66.63



11. 0057Cardinal 39  Granzow,MatthiasRC Passin e.V. 1.25 / 67.83

12. 0152Gaston D Jürgens,Olaf RSV Polzow e.V  4.00 / 58.28

13. 0221Leni 26 Rückert,ReneRFSV Insel Poel e.V 4.00 / 59.08

14. 0422Crisou 4  Robinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 4.00 / 61.18

15. 0320Sinfonie 117Köhler,Lars  RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow e.V  4.00 / 62.01

16. 0279Pentagon 78Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 4.00 / 62.38

17. 0246Maczimo  Thieme,AndreRV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 4.25 / 64.13

18. 0288Quick Lord  Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 5.75 / 69.34

19. 0001AHC Versus de Laubry  Kleis,ThomasHorse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf  12.75 / 65.32

20. 0395Balina 4Sokolovski, Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e. V. 15.25 / 79.34

21. 0200Lamarco 5Mähling,Roland RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  25.50 / 112.29

29  Zeitspringprüfung Kl.S*

  

1. P  0081CilestThieme,AndreRV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 0.00 / 59.75
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29  Zeitspringprüfung Kl.S*

  

2. P  0423Chaplin 46Robinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 0.00 / 63.14

3. P  0277Pegasus 258Kleis,ThomasHorse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf  0.00 / 65.88

4. P  0158Giowina  Jörke,Michaela  TSG Schönberg e.V.0.00 / 66.54

5. P  0421Olli-PopRobinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 0.00 / 67.54

6. P  0424Magnus 91  Thieme,AndreRV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 0.00 / 67.63

7. P  0024Antik 9 Granzow,MatthiasRC Passin e.V. 0.00 / 69.49



8. P  0095Coolia  Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 0.00 / 72.72

9. P  0397Quick de Baussy Sokolovski, Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e. V. 0.00 / 73.80

10. P0422Crisou 4Robinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 0.00 / 73.91

11. 0347Zetor 2 Kleis,ThomasHorse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf  0.00 / 74.03

12. 0165Granne 20Rauschenberg,SteffiZRFV Wusterhusen e.V. 0.00 / 74.82

13. 0204LandiorJürgens,Anna  RSV Polzow e.V  0.00 / 76.88

14. 0195Kosmos 49  Wiek,Steffen RFV Arkona e.V  0.00 / 77.41

15. 0136Eastman 6Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 0.00 / 77.43

16. 0315Sergeant Pepper 10Wascher,DanielRFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  0.00 / 79.59

17. 0234Lilly Marleen 24Mähling,Roland RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  0.00 / 82.35

18. 0059Caretella 3Mähling,Roland RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  0.00 / 82.81

19. 0015Amagino  Osterberg,SonjaRV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren  0.00 / 83.02

20. 0429Colombo 51 Schröder,DannyRC Reez e.V.0.00 / 83.68

21. 0352Zorro 182Granzow,MatthiasRC Passin e.V. 0.00 / 84.38

22. 0191KodySauer,Ronny RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren  0.00 / 84.81

23. 0051Campino 155Schindler,Markus  RFSV Kirchzarten-Dreisamtal  0.00 / 86.05

24. 0190KoboldsonneKöhler,Lars  RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow e.V  0.00 / 88.91

25. 0077Cheval de blanc  Granzow,MatthiasRC Passin e.V. 0.00 / 92.05

26. 0182Katie riddle  Thieme,AndreRV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 0.00 / 95.66

27. 0412Korsar 78Scheel,Marc RV Bad Schwartau u.U.  0.00 / 96.65

28. 0153Gatsbe 2 Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V 0.00 / 96.90

29. 0398Prinz von Preußen  Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.0.00 / 102.44

30. 0210Lascaretto  Bochinski,Ralf  RV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V 0.00 / 103.25

31. 0018Ambos 3  Ross,HartmutRC Passin e.V. 0.00 / 106.34

32. 0296Raquiero  Kabbe,Mario RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  0.00 / 116.34



30  Springprf. Kl.S m.Siegerrunde*

  

1. P  0081CilestThieme,AndreRV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. * 0.00 / 36.87

2. P  0424Magnus 91  Thieme,AndreRV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. * 0.00 / 37.46

3. P  0024Antik 9 Granzow,MatthiasRC Passin e.V. * 0.00 / 39.00

4. P  0315Sergeant Pepper 10Wascher,DanielRFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  * 4.00 / 38.51

5. P  0267Nacorde  Thieme,AndreRV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. * 4.00 / 40.48

6. P  0347Zetor 2 Kleis,ThomasHorse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf  * 4.00 / 37.23

7. P  0204LandiorJürgens,Anna  RSV Polzow e.V  * 4.00 / 38.87

8. P  0158Giowina  Jörke,Michaela  TSG Schönberg e.V.* 4.00 / 39.11

9. P  0052Candy Girl 46  Bergmann,RonjaRFSV Insel Poel e.V * 4.00 / 41.38

10. P0422Crisou 4Robinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. * 4.00 / 46.08

11. 0421Olli-PopRobinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 4.00 / 72.37

12. 0352Zorro 182Granzow,MatthiasRC Passin e.V. 4.00 / 72.84

13. 0234Lilly Marleen 24Mähling,Roland RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.  4.00 / 73.18

14. 0429Colombo 51 Schröder,DannyRC Reez e.V.4.00 / 74.71

15. 0028Arthemis 3  Bergmann,RonjaRFSV Insel Poel e.V 8.00 / 63.93

16. 0398Prinz von Preußen  Lanske,Christoph RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.8.00 / 70.55

17. 0419Carlucci 12  Robinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 8.00 / 72.12

18. 0095Coolia  Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 8.00 / 72.80

19. 0190KoboldsonneKöhler,Lars  RV "Zum Königsstuhl"Ranzow e.V  12.00 / 67.62

20. 0153Gatsbe 2 Wulschner,Benjamin PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V 12.00 / 71.70

21. 0136Eastman 6Wißenbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. 12.00 / 73.39

22. 0015Amagino  Osterberg,SonjaRV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren  12.00 / 73.54



23. 0277Pegasus 258Kleis,ThomasHorse & Hound SchJV Schloß Wendorf  12.00 / 74.93

24. 0051Campino 155Schindler,Markus  RFSV Kirchzarten-Dreisamtal  12.00 / 75.56

25. 0195Kosmos 49  Wiek,Steffen RFV Arkona e.V  16.00 / 64.11

26. 0397Quick de Baussy Sokolovski, Jüri ZRFV Wusterhusen e. V. 21.50 / 88.22

27. 0412Korsar 78Scheel,Marc RV Bad Schwartau u.U.  25.00 / 102.80


